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Learner Details
	Name:
	
	Appointment:
	

	Group:
	
	District:
	



Training Advisor Details
	Name
	
	Appointment:
	

	Group:
	
	District:
	

	Signed:
	
	Date:
	



Learning Method Codes
	C = Training Course
	E = Previous Experience
	EL = e-Learning
	G = Small Group
	EC = External Course

	O = One to One
	P = Prior Learning
	V = Video
	W = Workbook
	



Learning Requirements
	Module
	Learning Method
	Learning Completed
	Signature
	Validate 1
	Validate 2
	Validate 3
	Validation Completed
	Signature

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12a
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12b
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	Module
	Learning Method
	Learning Completed
	Signature
	Validate 1
	Validate 2
	Validate 3
	Validation Completed
	Signature

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Mandatory Requirements
	Module
	Learning Method
	Validation Completed
	Signature

	First Aid
	
	
	

	Safety in Scouting
	
	
	

	Safeguarding Awareness
	
	
	

	General Data Protection Regulations
	
	
	




	Training Adviser Declaration

	On completion of all required training, the District Local Training Manager should sign below and submit this form to the County Training Administrator for the preparation and submission of the relevant Wood Badge.
I confirm that the Learner named overleaf has completed the necessary modules of the Adult Leader Training Programme for their Appointment and I recommend that the relevant Sectional Wood Badge be awarded.

	Name:
	
	Signature:
	

	Date:
	
	District LTM:
	



	County Training Administrator Use Only

	Received:
	
	Processed:
	

	Woodbadge Number:
	
	Dated:
	



January 2022
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